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Order
Number:

01749
01750
04787
04788
11034
13185
13300
13346
42920
43268
43496
47026
47027
47696
47696
47697
47698
47699
47700
47701
47702
47703
47704
47705

ProStar HANDLE ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

Description:

Washer

Roll Pin

Screw

Screw

Screw

Washer

Screw

Screw

Handle Lock Shaft

Tank Support Seal
Dispenser Tube

Screw

Lockwasher

Cord Holder

Upper Handle

Lower Handle (w/Latch)
Boot

Cord and Tube Clip

Tank Support Bracket
Cordwinder Housing Cover
Front Dispenser Cover Assembly
Handle Lock

Upper Dispenser Assembly
Handle Bar
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~ HOOD & BASE ASSEMBLY-

47744

42908 46324



ProStar BASE ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

Order

Number: Description:

11034 Screw 11034
11100 Screw 11100
11535 Felt Washer 11535
11687 Retaining Ring 11687
12477 Foaming Brush 12477
12875 Screw 12875
13297 Screw 13297
13298 Cord Clamp 13298
13299 Screw 13299
13327 Push-On Nut 13327
40010 Washer 40010
40011 Washer 40011
41162 Trunnion 41162
42832 Motor Assembly 42832
42899 Driven Pulley 42899
42901 Handle Latch Bracket 42901
42903 Cord Clamp 42903
42906 Sealing Cup 42906
42908 Baffle 42908
42946 Shield Seal 42946
44065 Lead Assembly 44065
44231 Switch 44231
45418 Screw 45418
45775 Hood Baffle 45775
45989 Screw 45989
46324 Belt 46324
47331 Base Cord 47331
47348 Switch Bracket 47348
47350 Cam 47350
47711 Bumper 47711
47712 Nut (Bottom Shield) 47712
47713 Bottom Shield 47713
47714 Polisher Bottom 47714
47744 Base 47744

48337 Hood 48337



~ SHAMPOO TANK ASSEMBLY ~
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Order
Number:

13306
13307
13308
13309
42939
42940
42947
42948
45541
47706
47707
47708
71020

ProStar SHAMPOO TANK PARTS LIST

Description:

Retaining Ring
Washer

Washer

Seal

Measuring Cap Sea
Plunger Spring
Tank Handle Pin
Tank Handle Spring
Lower Tank Sea
Tank Handle
Measuring Cap
Tank Plunger
Shampoo Tank Assembly
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~ CORDWINDER ASSEMBLY-

¢— 13304

SEE PAGES 3 & 4
FOR REPAIR INSTRUCTIONS.

47340

TAB ON SPRING FITS

INTO GROOVE IN CORDWINDER
SHAFT. PRE-WIND SPRING THREE
TURNS WHEN RE-ASSEMBLING.
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Order
Number:

13300
13304
42911

42913
42915
47338
47339
47340
47341
47715
47716
47717

ProStar CORDWINDER PARTS LIST

Description:

Screw

Screw

Cord Reel Flange
Drum Assembly
Cordwinder Shaft
Contact Spring Assembly
Contact Ring Assembly
Cord Reel

Power Cord

Front Cordwinder Plate
Grommet

Cordwinder Housing
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Order

Number: Description:

42828 Shampoo Brush (Set of 3)
42831 Nap Lifter (Set of 3)

42827 Scrub / Polish Brush (Set of 3)
01722 Scrub Pads (Set of 3)

01773 Lambs Wool Buff Pads (Set of 3)
01729 Disposable Polish Pads (12)
71018 Shampoo - Liter

42828
SHAMPOO BRUSH

42832
NAP LIFTER SCRUB / POLISH BRUSH

N
01722 01773 01729
] DISPOSABLE
SCRUB PADS LAMBS WOOL POLISH PADS
71018 BUFF PADS
SHAMPOO

(Liter)



ProStar ACCESSORIES PARTS LIST

Order

Number: Description:

47718 Splash Guard

47719 Storage Tray Clip

47720 Storage Tray (w/Clips)

01730 Mist Sprayer (w/Bottle Support)
47741 Bottle Support

71017 Carton

71019 Owner's Manual

47719

47718
BOTTLE
SUPPORT
47741
Owner’s
Manual
71017 MIST SPRAYER 71019
CARTON (Includes Bottle Support) OWNER'S

01730 MANUAL



